Case IH 8420 round baler,
just like new, $6OOO 080
717-458-6085 evenings
Case Int 275 diesel, 31hp,
4WD, NEW
(215)699-3861
Case IH 685 tractor, cab,
2100 hours, $8,500

seeders, round bale
movers
INI cub, late model key
start, 5' belly mower, new
paint exc cond. asking
$2BOO 410/836-1491
Int 1460 combine w/whee)
extension, 180 bushel
gram tank, field ready, no
heads. $14,500 Int 550
manure spreader, very
good condition, $l,BOO
7 30am 6pm,
IH 4786 4WD 3pt hitch.
3800 hours, dual wheels,
excellent condition,
$15,500 080
(412)586-6816.
(717)567 7955, after 6pm,
(717)567-6059
International 786 Diesel
WF Tractor, Excellent Con-
dition, Case International
8420 Round Baler, Like
New (908)996-4769 After
6PM
International fast hitch post
hole digger. $425; Oliver
14' wing harrow, $875, NH
328 2b spreader, $1375, IH
#l5 hay rake, $985, Bush
Hog 7T, 3pt chisle, $lO5O.
610-562-4464
Irrigation pumps' 4BT
Cummins/ Hale pump,
$4,900 671 Detroit/
Berkley pump. $6 500
(717)867 4896
JD 1209 mower condi-
tioner. new ares, very good
condition , $ 1 600
717-469-0123
IH 615 combine, 3-30* &
10', $4,950.; 1971 K
Gleaner, 2 wide & 12',very
good. $4,950 Call Sam
717-630-2736
FARMALL 140 w/6'
mower, 12 volt, nice.
$2,500 410-833-9091
FARMALL CUB. late style
w/new 5' Woods Belly
Mower, $2,500
410-833-9091
Farmall 230 fast hitch w/
blade, needs paint, $l,BOO
(301)898-7426
Farmall 460 w/fast hitch &
PS. $2875, Nl #lO picker,
nice, $650, MF #B2 plow,
4X, 3pt, $450, JD 8W 14'